ary snd Creative 

Lsadersiig Shs 

L. sle Sas 

2 (a) Atitudes and Values : 

A2 

atR R Visual and Perforlng Arts: 

AF 

A1 

35N Ativity 
Spans ndigens 

SpansikioKhe Eto) 

SIMRAN KAUR 

KAMLESH I ASHOK KUMAR 

LA 

Central uerd ondas do ation, e 

17/11/199 17TH NOVEMBER NINETEEN HUNDRED NINETY NINE 04063-9HIKSHA BHARTI VIDYALAYA ROHTAK HARYANA 

D 

( Cauetive Gradu oint Averaye (CGPAT 

school property. 

C 

Ct 

2 

B1 

3 ()A) W S" SG4 Co-Curricutar Activities 

, et crr) T 9 a Grae in Asseet of Spesktag end Listenlng Sh (AMI S Lte is 
Pt.